TEGERA’

A glove in full grain
goatskin and
cotton/polyester for
many types of assembly
work.

TEGERA'511

Learn more

PRICEWORTHY BASIC GLOVE, ELASTIC CUFF

This priceworthy basic leather glove in full grain goatskin and cotton/polyester has reinforced fingertips and is
suitable for many types of assembly work. The elastic cuff holds the glove in place and makes it easy to put on
and take off.

CHARACTERISTICS FUNCTIONS
e Durable ¢ Reinforced fingertips
e Good fingertip sensitivity e Specially designed thumb
o Flexible
e Good grip
e Good fit
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TEGERA’511

COMPLIANCE
PREVENTS RISK OF C € Cat.ll
Prevents risk of:, abrasion injuries, blisters, grazes, scratches,
lacerations, contact with dirt E@ Information/UIS
PRIMARY ENVIRONMENTS OF USE
Dry environments, clean environments, dirty environments
PRIMARY AREAS OF USE
Assembly, inspection work, building and construction, carpentry,
installation work, tiling, soil preparation, engineering, transport work,
machine driving, warehouse work, airport work, repair work
PRIMARY INDUSTRIES OF USE

Automotive, transportation, building and construction, logistics,
facilities, retail

TYPE OF WORK
Medium weight
SPECIFICATION

TYPE All-round work gloves, Assembly gloves
CATEGORY Cat. Il

PALM MATERIAL Full grain goatskin

BACK MATERIAL Cotton, Polyester

LENGTH 220-280 mm

DEXTERITY 5

COLOUR White, Black

EAL

TPTC019:2011

EN 388:2016 EN 420:2003
2111X +A1:2009

PAIRS PER: BUNDLE/CARTON 12/120
DISPLAY TYPE Hook with hangtag SIZE
FASTENING Elasticated 180°

ARTICLE
NUMBER

EAN

OUTER MATERIAL SPECIFICATION Leather, Cotton, Polyester 6 XS

511-6

7340118362489

511-7

7340118362571

511-8

7340118362663

511-9

7340118362755

10 XL

511-10

7340118362847

11 XXL

511-11

7340118362939

12 3XL

511-12

7340118363028
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