TEGERA[®]



A glove in full grain goatskin and cotton/polyester for many types of assembly work.

TEGERA® 511



PRICEWORTHY BASIC GLOVE, ELASTIC CUFF

This priceworthy basic leather glove in full grain goatskin and cotton/polyester has reinforced fingertips and is suitable for many types of assembly work. The elastic cuff holds the glove in place and makes it easy to put on and take off.

CHARACTERISTICS	FUNCTIONS
DurableGood fingertip sensitivity	Reinforced fingertipsSpecially designed thumb
Flexible	
Good grip	
Good fit	

TEGERA[®] 511

PREVENTS RISK OF

Prevents risk of: , abrasion injuries, blisters, grazes, scratches, lacerations, contact with dirt

PRIMARY ENVIRONMENTS OF USE

Dry environments, clean environments, dirty environments

PRIMARY AREAS OF USE

Assembly, inspection work, building and construction, carpentry, installation work, tiling, soil preparation, engineering, transport work, machine driving, warehouse work, airport work, repair work

PRIMARY INDUSTRIES OF USE

Automotive, transportation, building and construction, logistics, facilities, retail

TYPE OF WORK

Medium weight

SPECIFICATION

TYPE All-round work gloves, Assembly gloves CATEGORY Cat. II PALM MATERIAL Full grain goatskin BACK MATERIAL Cotton, Polyester LENGTH 220-280 mm **DEXTERITY** 5 **COLOUR** White, Black PAIRS PER: BUNDLE/CARTON 12/120 DISPLAY TYPE Hook with hangtag **FASTENING** Elasticated 180° OUTER MATERIAL SPECIFICATION Leather, Cotton, Polyester

COMPLIANCE



Information/UIS



2111X

EN 388:2016 EN 420:2003 +A1:2009

TP TC 019:2011

SIZE		ARTICLE NUMBER	EAN
6	XS	511-6	7340118362489
7	S	511-7	7340118362571
8	М	511-8	7340118362663
9	L	511-9	7340118362755
10	XL	511-10	7340118362847
11	XXL	511-11	7340118362939
12	3XL	511-12	7340118363028



Limavägen 28, SE-793 32 Leksand, Sweden Phone +46 (0) 247 360 00 | info@ejendals.com | order@ejendals.com